ACCOMMODATION & BOOKINGS GUIDE



spring Bay,

pENTECOSTAL cppl

Upper Campgrounds
PER WEEK

Upper Cottages $67500

RENTAL REMINDERS

+ Pets are not allowed in camp-owned cottages.

Rental Rates

Lower Campgrounds

PER NIGHT
$1 05.00 Lake Cottage

Beach Cottage #1&3

Beach Cottage #2&4

Lake Trailer

Beach Trailer

Beach Tent

PER WEEK
$925.00

$1025.00

$1,175.00

$375.00
$525.00

$375.00

PER NIGHT
$150.00

$160.00

$180.00

$60.00
$65.00

$60.00

+ You will need to bring your own bedding, toiletries, food, towels and any other supplies you may need to feel at home. Each
cottage kitchen is stocked with cooking and eating supplies as well as a microwave and coffee maker.

+ early check in and late check out of $50.00

+ Prices subject to change




Beach #4
LOCATED ON BEACH

Rental Rate
Weekly Rate

$1,175.00

Daily Rate

$180.00



Beach 3

LOCATED ON THE LOWER CAMPGROUND

Rental Rate
Weekly Rate Daily Rate

$1025.00 $160.00



Beach 2

LOCATED ON THE LOWER CAMPGROUND

Rental Rate
Weekly Rate Daily Rate

$1,175.00 $180.00



Beach 1

LOCATED ON THE LOWER CAMPGROUND

Rental Rate
Weekly Rate Daily Rate

$1025.00 $160.00



Lake 5

LOCATED ON THE LOWER CAMPGROUND

Rental Rate
Weekly Rate Daily Rate

$925.00 $150.00

o



Lake 11

LOCATED ON THE LOWER CAMPGROUND

Rental Rate
Weekly Rate Daily Rate

$925.00 $150.00

o



Lake 14

LOCATED ON THE LOWER CAMPGROUND

Rental Rate
Weekly Rate Daily Rate

$925.00 $150.00

o



Lake Cottage #19

LOCATED ON THE LOWER CAMPGROUND

Rental Rate
Weekly Rate Daily Rate

$925.00 $150.00

]




Main 31

LOCATED ON THE UPPER CAMPGROUND

Rental Rate
Weekly Rate Daily Rate

$675.00 $105.00

o



Main 26

LOCATED ON THE UPPER CAMPGROUND

Rental Rate
Weekly Rate Daily Rate

$675.00 $105.00

o



Main 25

LOCATED ON THE UPPER CAMPGROUND

Rental Rate
Weekly Rate Daily Rate

$675.00 $105.00

o



Main 24

LOCATED ON THE UPPER CAMPGROUND

Rental Rate
Weekly Rate Daily Rate

$675.00 $105.00

o



Main 16

LOCATED ON THE UPPER CAMPGROUND

Rental Rate
Weekly Rate Daily Rate

$675.00 $105.00

o



Main 12

LOCATED ON THE UPPER CAMPGROUND

Rental Rate
Weekly Rate Daily Rate

$675.00 $105.00

o



Main 11

LOCATED ON THE UPPER CAMPGROUND

Rental Rate
Weekly Rate Daily Rate

$675.00 $105.00

o



spring Bay

PENTECOSTAL cppl

Upper Campgrounds
PER WEEK

Upper Cottages $67500

RENTAL REMINDERS

+ Pets are not allowed in camp-owned cottages.

Rental Rates

Lower Campgrounds

PER NIGHT
$1 05.00 Lake Cottage

Beach Cottage #1 &3

Beach Cottage #2 & 4

Lake Trailer

Beach Trailer

Beach Tent

PER WEEK
$925.00

$1025.00

$1,175.00

$375.00
#450.00

$375.00

PER NIGHT
$150.00

$160.00

$180.00

$60.00

$65.00

$60.00

+ You will need to bring your own bedding, toiletries, food, towels and any other supplies you may need to feel at home.
Each cottage kitchen is stocked with cooking and eating supplies as well as a microwave and coffee maker.

+ early check in and late check out of $50.00

+ Prices subject to change






