

ACCOMMODATION & BOOKINGS GUIDE



ESCAPE TO MANITOULIN ISLAND

TO SPRING BAY CAMP



Rental Rates

Upper Campgrounds		Lower Campgrounds			
	PER WEEK	PER NIGHT		PER WEEK	PER NIGHT
Upper Cottages	\$675.00	\$105.00	Lake Cottage	\$925.00	\$150.00
			Beach Cottage #1&3	\$1025.00	\$160.00
			Beach Cottage #2&4	\$1,175.00	\$180.00
			Lake Trailer	\$375.00	\$60.00
			Beach Trailer	\$525.00	\$65.00
			Beach Tent	\$375.00	\$60.00

RENTAL REMINDERS

+ Pets are not allowed in camp-owned cottages.

- + You will need to bring your own bedding, toiletries, food, towels and any other supplies you may need to feel at home. Each cottage kitchen is stocked with cooking and eating supplies as well as a microwave and coffee maker.
- + early check in and late check out of \$50.00
- + Prices subject to change



Beach #4 LOCATED ON BEACH





Rental Rate

Weekly Rate **\$1,175.00**



Beach 3 LOCATED ON THE LOWER CAMPGROUND





Rental Rate

\$1025.00



Beach 2 LOCATED ON THE LOWER CAMPGROUND



















Rental Rate Weekly Rate \$1,175.00



Beach 1 LOCATED ON THE LOWER CAMPGROUND







Rental Rate Weekly Rate \$1025.00



Lake 5 LOCATED ON THE LOWER CAMPGROUND





Rental Rate

Weekly Rate \$925.00



Lake 11 LOCATED ON THE LOWER CAMPGROUND





Rental Rate

Weekly Rate \$925.00



Lake 14 LOCATED ON THE LOWER CAMPGROUND





Rental Rate

Weekly Rate \$925.00



Lake Cottage #19 LOCATED ON THE LOWER CAMPGROUND





Rental Rate

Weekly Rate **\$925.00**



Main 31 LOCATED ON THE UPPER CAMPGROUND





Rental Rate





Main 26 LOCATED ON THE UPPER CAMPGROUND





Rental Rate

Weekly Rate **\$675.00**



Main 25 LOCATED ON THE UPPER CAMPGROUND





Rental Rate

Weekly Rate **\$675.00**



Main 24 LOCATED ON THE UPPER CAMPGROUND





Rental Rate

Weekly Rate **\$675.00**



Main 16 LOCATED ON THE UPPER CAMPGROUND





Rental Rate





Main 12 LOCATED ON THE UPPER CAMPGROUND





Rental Rate





Main 11 LOCATED ON THE UPPER CAMPGROUND





Rental Rate





Rental Rates

Upper Campgrounds			Lower Campgrounds		
	PER WEEK	PER NIGHT		PER WEEK	PER NIGHT
Upper Cottages	\$675.00	\$105.00	Lake Cottage	\$925.00	\$150.00
			Beach Cottage #1 & 3	\$1025.00	\$160.00
			Beach Cottage #2 & 4	\$1,175.00	\$180.00
			Lake Trailer	\$375.00	\$60.00
			Beach Trailer	#450.00	\$65.00
			Beach Tent	\$375.00	\$60.00

RENTAL REMINDERS

+ Pets are not allowed in camp-owned cottages.

+ You will need to bring your own bedding, toiletries, food, towels and any other supplies you may need to feel at home. Each cottage kitchen is stocked with cooking and eating supplies as well as a microwave and coffee maker.

+ early check in and late check out of \$50.00

+ Prices subject to change